V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

CARIBBEAN PENDANT
Round Pendant Mount Luminaire — Selectable Wattage & LED
order example:
CAR-P-SW12-SLED-SCCT-UNV-WHT
SERIES
CAR-P Caribbean Pendant Series
MOUNTING
Note: Diagrams/Examples Available on Page 2
ST12 12” Stem (1/2” Dia.) w/ Static Canopy
SW12 12” Stem (1/2” Dia.) w/ Swivel Canopy
LED WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
SLED Selectable LED Wattages: 21W | 28W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT Selectable CCT:
3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
VOLTAGE
UNV 120/277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
WHT White — Standard
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
+NAT Conformal Coating - Light Engine Only
CONTROL OPTIONS
SENSOR CONTROL (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
OCC Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral
– Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277 Only
– Stand-by Dim Level Presets: On/Off (0%/100%)
– Max Mounting Height of Fixture: 18ft
MISC OPTIONS
FUS Single Fusing
SU 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI Spec C62.41.2)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Order As A Separate Line
REMT Remote Controller for Sensor Options
TPD Tamperproof Screwdriver
Product Specifications
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê